96
ETX & COM Express
>>
97
For user’s manual & datasheet download, visit www.ibase.com.tw
>>
ETX & COM Express
4

Relative
Humidity 10%~90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
ET863-400 VIA Eden™ 400MHz ETX CPU module w/ VGA
and 10/100 LAN
ET863-533 VIA Eden™ 533MHz ETX CPU module w/ VGA
and 10/100 LAN
ET863-667 VIA Eden™ 667MHz ETX CPU module w/ VGA
and 10/100 LAN
ET863-1000 VIA Eden™ 1GHz ETX CPU module w/ VGA
and 10/100 LAN
VIA Eden™-Based
ET
X